PPM-Series – PPM50/60-G-xxELF – Single Output - Plastic Case
Specification can change without a notice – We accept no liability for any inaccuracy or printing errors.
Page 1/4
PPM50-G-xxELF
PPM60-G-xxELF
All specifications typical at Ta=25°C, nominal input voltage and full load unless otherwise specified
Input Specifications
Input Voltage Range  90 – 264 VAC or 122 – 370 VDC universal

y (%
)
Cap
acit
or L
oad
 (uF
)
Sta
ndb
y Po
wer
, ma
x
SINGLE OUTPUT
PPM50-G-05ELF 50 5 10000 82 80000 0.5W
PPM50-G-09ELF 50 9 6600 84 28000 0.5W
PPM50-G-12ELF 50 12 5000 86 14000 0.5W
PPM60-G-15ELF 60 15 4000 86 12000 0.5W
PPM60-G-24ELF 60 24 2500 86 4000 0.5W
PPM60-G-48ELF 60 48 1250 86 1000 0.5W
If you need other specifications, please enquire.
Package / Pinning / Derating
Note:
Unit: mm (inch)